
Toasted Bagel w/ Cream Cheese
Toasted English Muffin w/ Butter
Muffins

QUESADILLAS
Egg & Cheese
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Sausage, Egg & Cheese

SALADS
Chicken Caesar Salad
Chef Salad
 
SANDWICHES
Toasted Ciabatta Turkey
Turkey | Hummus | Tomato | Cucumber

Toasted Ciabatta Roast Beef
Roasted Beef | Roasted Peppers  
Roasted Onion  | Cheddar Cheese

BREAKFAST | 7:30am - 11:00am

LUNCH | 11:00am - 4:00pm

Chicken Apple Salad Wrap
Diced Chicken | Apple | Mayo

Turkey Wrap
Turkey | Lettuce | Tomato  
Cranberry | Mayo

Veggie Wrap
Hummus | Roasted Red Pepper | Roasted 
Onion | Tomato | Cucumber | Romaine

All Sandwiches served with choice of chips

HOURS: 
TUESDAY-FRIDAY 7:30am-5:00pm

SATURDAY/SUNDAY 10:00am-6:00pm
CLOSED MONDAYS

$2.75

$2.25

$1.99
$3.95

$4.95

$4.95

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$11.95

$10.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

Ask about our Organic Teatulia Teas!

SANDWICHES
Egg & Cheese
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Sausage, Egg & Cheese

Sides
Home Fries 
Bottled Juice

$1.25

$1.75


