

## HOURS: TUESDAY-FRIDAY 7:30am-5:00pm SATURDAY/SUNDAY 10:00am-6:00pm CLOSED MONDAYS



## BREAKFAST | 7:30am - 11:00am

Toasted Bagel w/ Cream Cheese	\$2.75	SANDWICHES	
Toasted English Muffin w/ Butter	\$2.25	Egg & Cheese	<b>42.05</b>
Muffins	\$1.99	Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$3.95
		Sausage, Egg & Cheese	\$4.95
QUESADILLAS			\$4.95
Egg & Cheese	\$3.50	Sides	
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	\$4.50	Home Fries	\$1.25
Sausage, Egg & Cheese	\$4.50	Bottled Juice	\$1.75

## LUNCH | 11:00am - 4:00pm

Lonen   11.00am 1.0	vpiii			
SALADS Chicken Caesar Salad	\$11.95	Chicken Apple Salad Wrap Diced Chicken   Apple   Mayo	\$9.95	
Chef Salad	\$10.95			
		Turkey Wrap	\$9.95	
SANDWICHES		Turkey   Lettuce   Tomato		
Toasted Ciabatta Turkey	\$9.95	Cranberry   Mayo		
Turkey   Hummus   Tomato   Cucumber				
		Voggio Wran	¢10.0E	

**Toasted Ciabatta Roast Beef** \$9.95 Roasted Beef | Roasted Peppers Roasted Onion | Cheddar Cheese **Veggie Wrap** \$10.95 Hummus | Roasted Red Pepper | Roasted

Onion | Tomato | Cucumber | Romaine

All Sandwiches served with choice of chips



Ask about our Organic Teatulia Teas!